Dufferin (Orangeville) LRO #7
 PLAN SERIES INVENTORY AND PREFIX  CODES
PREFIX PLAN TYPE
DATE (MTH/DY/YR) PLAN #
From To From
To
RD Reference Plans
7R Reference Plans

WEST HALF LOT 2, CONCESSION
9, TOWNSHIP OF AMARANTH
MBP15A R
S= OCT 1878  R=JAN
3, 1880
VILLAGE SHELBURNE, PART LOT
1, CONCESSION 2, ORIGINAL
SURVEY, TOWNSHIP OF
MELANCTHON
MBP15B O
S= NOV 1886  R=
NONE
LOT 3, BLOCK 29, PLAN 15A
(BOUNDARIES OF SHELBURNE
DRIVING PARK)
MBP15ANB R SEE PL 15A & 15B SEE  PL 15A & 15B
MBP16A R
S=JULY 1880   R=AUG
27,1880
VILLAGE HORNING'S MILLS, PART

ORIGINAL SURVEY, TOWNSHIP OF
MELANCTHON
MBP28A R
S=SEPT 1886
R=SEPT 29, 1886
PART WEST HALF LOT 1,
CONCESSION 3 ORIGINAL
SURVEY  TOWNSHIP OF
MELANCTHON
MBP29A R
S=OCT 1885    R=NOV
18, 1885
VILLAGE GRAND VALLEY, TOWN &
PARK LOT 31 CONCESSION 3,
TOWNSHIP OF EAST LUTHER
MBP29AC R SEE PLAN 29A SEE PLAN 29A
MBP30A R
S=OCT 1885   R=JUNE
29, 1886
PART EAST HALF LOT 15,
CONCESSION 2 ORIGINAL
SURVEY, TOWNSHIP OF
MELANCTHON
MBP31A R
S=NOV 1886    R=DEC
22, 1886
PART BLOCK 15, VILLAGE
SHELBURNE, PART WEST HALF
LOT 32, CONCESSION 2
TOWNSHIP OF AMARANTH
MBP3031A R SEE PLANS 30A & 31A SEE PLANS 30A & 31A
MBP32A R
S=DEC 20, 1884
R=MAR 7, 1887
PART LOT 31, CONCESSION 2
ORIGINAL SURVEY, MILL
RESERVE, TOWNSHIP OF
MELANCTHON
MBP33A R
S=JUNE 1887   R=AUG
12, 1887
PART VILLAGE OF EAST LUTHER
GRAND VALLEY
MBP34A R
S= JAN 28, 1888
R=MAR 6, 1888
VILLAGE HORINGS MILLS,
CONCESSION 1 & 2 ORIGINAL
SURVEY, TOWNSHIP OF
MELANCTHON
MBP34AC R SEE PLAN 34A SEE PLAN 34A
MBP35A R
S=SEPT 8, 1888
R=SEPT 10, 1888
BUILDING LOTS, TOWNSHIP EAST
LUTHER GRAND VALLEY
MBP35AC R SEE PLAN 35A PLAN RE-DONE
MBP36 R
S= NOV 10, 1890
R=JAN 29, 1891
PART VILLAGE ORTON,
TOWNSHIP OF EAST GARAFRAXA
MBP37 R
S=OCT 1890    R=JAN
21, 1891
LOTS 30 & 31, CONCESSION 3
TOWNSHIP EAST LUTHER,
VILLAGE GRAND VALLEY
MBP38 R
S= OCT 1890   R=JAN
21, 1891
PART LOTS A & C, VILLAGE
GRAND VALLEY
MBP3738 R SEE PLANS 37 & 38 SEE PLANS 37 & 38
MBP39 R
S=JULY 25, 1891
R=AUG 20, 1891
VILLAGE OF HONEYWOOD,

PART LOT 1, CONCESSION E,
TOWNSHIP EAST GARAFRAXA
MBP83 R
S=MAR 2, 1959
R=MAR 17, 1959
PART WEST HALF LOT 6,
CONCESSION 1 WEST
HURONTARIO ST, TOWNSHIP
MONO
MBP84 T
S=APR 1861
R=JUNE 10, 1861
VILLAGE ROSEMONT, LOT 1
CONCESSION 8 TOWNSHIP
MULMUR
MBP84C T SEE PL 84 SEE PLAN 84
MBP85 R
S= APR 21, 1962
R=AUG 10, 1962
JADE MOUNTAIN RESORT,

HURONTARIO STREET
TOWNSHIP MULMUR
MBP87 R
S=MAY 15, 1961
R=JULY 16, 1964
PART EAST HALF LOT 25,
CONCESSION 3E, TOWNSHIP
MULMUR
MBP88 R
S=SEPT 30, 1968
R=OCT 16, 1968
WEST HALF LOT 1,
CONCESSION 2 ORIGINAL
SURVEY, VILLAGE OF
SHELBURNE
MBP88C R SEE PLAN 88 SEE PLAN 88
MBP89 R
S=NOV 27, 1968
R=JAN 2, 1969
WEST HALF LOT 32,
CONCESSION 2, VILLAGE OF
SHELBURNE
MBP90 R
S=DEC 18, 1969
R=APR 24, 1970
WEST HALF LOT 32,
CONSESSION 2 TOWNSHIP
AMARANTH, VILLAGE
SHELBURNE
MBP90C R SEE PL 90
SEE PLAN 90 - DUPLICATE
HARD SKETCH MOUNTED
PLAN
MBP91 R
S=AUG 31, 1971  R=
OCT 14, 1971
PART BLOCKS A, B, C
REGISTERED PLAN 90,
VILLAGE OF SHELBURNE
MBP91C R SEE PL 91
SEE PLAN 91 - DUPLICATE
HARD SKETCH MOUNTED
PLAN
MBP92 R
S=APR 7, 1972
R=JUNE 6, 1972
WEST HALF LOT 1,
CONCESSION 2 ORIGINAL
SURVEY, TOWNSHIP
MELANCTHON
MBP92C R SEE PL 92
SEE PLAN 92 DUPLICATE HARD
SKETCH MOUNTED PLAN
MBP93 R
S=SEPT 3, 1959

ORANGEVILLE
MBP97 R
S=MAY 12, 1964
R=JUNE 29, 1964
PART WEST HALF LOT 1,
CONCESSION 2 WEST
HURONTARIO STREET, TOWN
OF ORANGEVILLE
MBP98 R
S=OCT 20, 1966
R=FEB 27, 1967
PART PLAN 233, PART LOTS 1-
8, 13-20, BLOCK 6 & LOTS 1-8,
13-20, BLOCK 11, TOWN OF
ORANGEVILLE
MBP98C R SEE PL 98
SEE PLAN 98 - DUPLICATE
HARD SKETCH MOUNTED
PLAN
MBP99 R

(PART 1)
DUPLICATE HARD SKETCH
MOUNTED PLAN
MBP117 R
S-JULY 5, 1974
R=SEPT 17, 1975
PART LOTS 4-8, BLOCK I, PLAN
138, TOWN ORANGEVILLE
MBP138 R
S=DEC 1860
R=JAN 24, 1861
PART LOTS 1 & 2,
CONCESSION E & PART LOT 1,
CONCESSION F, TOWNSHIP
EAST GARAFRAXA
MBP138C R SEE PL 138 SEE PLAN 138
MBP138CI R SEE PL 138
SEE PLAN 138 DUPLICATE
HARD SKETCH MOUNTED
PLAN
MBP138CII R SEE PL 138
SEE PLAN 138 DUPLICATE
HARD SKETCH MOUNTED
PLAN
MBP138UNK

2, TOWNSHIP LUTHER
MBP166 R
S=MAR 1864
R=DEC 1, 1865
PART EAST HALF
ORANGEVILLE LOT 1,
CONCESSION 2 WEST
HURONTARIO STREET,
TOWNSHIP MONO
MBP170 R
S=FEB 1868
R=MAY 30, 1868
VILLAGE ORANGEVILLE, PART
LOT 2, CONCESSION 3,
TOWNSHIP EAST GARAFRAXA
MBP170C R SEE PL 170 SEE PLAN 170
MBP173 R
S=OCT 1861
R=SEPT 2, 1868
VILLAGE ORANGEVILLE,

WEST HALF LOT 1,
CONCESSION E, TOWNSHIP
EAST GARAFRAXA
MBP197 R
S=AUG 1870
R=JUNE 20, 1871
VILLAGE LUTHER, LOT 31,
CONCESSION 2, TOWNSHIP
LUTHER
MBP201 R
S=OCT 1871
R=NOV 8, 1871
LOT 1, CONCESSION 1 WEST
HURONTARIO STREET,
TOWNSHIP MONO
MBP201C R SEE PL 201
SEE PLAN 201 DUPLICATE
MOUNTED
MBP202 R
S=SEPT 1871
R=NOV 14, 1871
PARK LOTS 1, 2 & 4, PLAN 170
& PART LOT 2, CONCESSION E,
TOWNSHIP EAST GARAFRAXA
MBP212 R
S=SEPT 1872
R=MAR 26, 1873
EAST HALF LOT 1,
CONCESSION 2 WEST
HURONTARIO STREET,
TOWNSHIP MONO
MBP212C R SEE PL 212 SEE PLAN 212
MBP213 R
S=MAR 1873
R=MAY 21, 1873
LOTS 18-22, 37, PLAN 189 &

LOTS 6, 7, 8, BLOCK 3 TOWN
ORANGEVILLE
MBP219 R
S=OCT 4, 1870
R=AUG 1, 1871
WEST HALF LOT 31,
CONCESSION 1 WEST
HURONTARIO STREET
TOWNSHIP CALEDON
MBP222 R
S=OCT 1871
R=NOV 17, 1871
PART LOT 2, CONCESSION 1
WEST HURONTARIO STREET,
TOWNSHIP MONO
MBP222C R SEE PL 222
SEE PLAN 222 DUPLICATE
HARD SKETCH MOUNTED
PLAN
MBP226 R